
 
 
Verizon Wireless Government Account Team: 
 
 
 Customer Service Coordinators   Phone: (800) 922-0204 
      
       
Barbara Marino – State Sales Coordinator  Phone:  (877) 690-2972 X1714 
      Email:  Barbara.Marino@verizonwireless.com 
 
Carol Babiec- Government Sales Manager  Phone: (860) 878-2840 
Connecticut     Email: Carol.Babiec@verizonwireless.com 
  
 
Clayton Wachholz – Business Sales Rep  Phone:  (203) 209-5300 
Fairfield County     Email: Clayton.Wachholz@verizonwireless.com 
 
 
Peter Russo– Business Sales Rep   Phone:  (203) 623-0777 
New Haven, New London, Middlesex  Email:    Peter.Russo@Verizonwireless.com 
and Litchfield Counties     
 
 
Rhonda Murchison – Data Account Manager Phone: (203) 314-2200 
Data      Email:  Rhonda.Murchison@VerizonWireless.com 
 
Kristen Moriarty – Data Solutions Manager  Phone: (860) 287-6703 
Data      Email:  Kristen.Moriarty@VerizonWireless.com 
 
 
John Theriault – Government Account Manager Phone:  (860) 305-7000 
Voice / Data     Email:   John.Theriault@verizonwireless.com 
 
Robert T. Davis – National Account Manager Phone:  (860) 306-8611 
Voice / Data     Email:   Robert.Davis5@verizonwireless.com 
 
 
Mark Tina – Associate Director   Phone:  (857) 488-9800 
Government Accounts – New England  Email:   Mark.Tina@verizonwireless.com 
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